

European Commission

EUSEW 2024 – Event description

The <u>European Sustainable Energy Week (EUSEW)</u> is the biggest event dedicated to renewables and efficient energy use in Europe and is organised by the European Commission's Directorate-General for Energy and the European Climate, Infrastructure and Environment Executive Agency (CINEA).

In 2024, EUSEW will take place in a hybrid format, online and onsite in Brussels, on 11-13 June. The theme of the event is 'Net-zero energy solutions for a competitive Europe'.

The European Sustainable Energy Week consists of a 3-day Policy Conference, the European Sustainable Energy Awards Ceremony, the Energy Fair and the fifth edition of the European Youth Energy Day. Participants will also have access to independently organised Sustainable Energy Days, taking place in online and physical formats worldwide, from March to June 2024.

For updates on the agenda and location of the events, please refer to <u>ec.europa.eu/eusew</u> and #EUSEW2024 on social media.

EC.EUROPA.EU/EUSEW
EUENERGYWEEK
@EUENERGYWEEK
#EUSEW2024